
PARTNER with Purpose

CareSource Health Partner
Engagement Representatives
Amy Williams, Manager Health Partnerships
317-741-3347
Amy.Williams@CareSource.com 

Amanda Denny, Behavioral Health
Resolution Specialist (Northern Territory)
765-620-6722
Amanda.Denny@CareSource.com

Stephanie Gates, Behavioral Health
Resolution Specialist (Southern Territory)
317-501-6380
Stephanie.Gates@CareSource.com

Brian Grcevich, Health Partner Engagement 
Specialist Ancillary, Dental, Skilled Nursing 
Facilities, Home Health and Hospice
317-296-0519
Brian.Grcevich@CareSource.com

Contracting Managers –
Hospitals/Large Health Systems
Maria Crawford (Northern Territory)
317-416-6854
Maria.Crawford@CareSource.com

Sara Culley (Southern Territory) 
765-256-0423
Sara.Culley@CareSource.com

Regional Specialists
Tammy Garrett
219-221-7065
Tammy.Garrett@CareSource.com
Franciscan Alliance, Fresenius
(Statewide)

Leigh Hoover
765-425-0462
Leigh.Hoover@CareSource.com
Parkview, Lutheran, St. Joseph
Regional Medical Center, Beacon

Amy Wasson
317-417-9652
Amy.Wasson@CareSource.com
Community Health Network,
Union Hospital, American Health
Network

Sarah Tinsley
317-607-4844
Sarah.Tinsley@CareSource.com
Indiana University, Suburban Health
Organization

Francesca Mekos
317-982-0423
Francesca.Mekos@CareSource.com
 Eskenazi, Reid
Health
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Paula Egan
812-447-6661
Paula.Egan@CareSource.com 
Deaconess, Ascension –
St. Vincent Health

Bonnie Waelde
812-480-9203
Bonnie.Waelde@CareSource.com 
University of Louisville, Norton, 
Baptist Health Floyd, ATI Physical 
Therapy (Statewide)
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